SCIENCE TUTORS

	LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	SPECIALIZATION
	PHONE #
	E-MAIL/WEBSITE
	CREDENTIALS OR TEACHER AT:
(If Applicable)

	Academic Coaches
	
	All subjects, SAT/ACT Prep
	678-324-0960
	Academiccoach@comcast.net
	Certified teachers and degreed professionals

	Advance Tutoring Education Services
	
	All subjests
	404-641-9256
	lbiccum@advtutoring.com
	

	Adams
	Diane
	AP, Honors and on-level Biology
	678-447-1354
	dianne.adams@cobbk12.org
	Lassiter

	At-Home Tutors
	Cheryl Lawson
	Biology, Chemistry, Physics, Science
	(770)339-4613
	
	Certified Teachers

	Barshay
	Marat
	Physics
	770-910-5183
	barshaypros@bellsouth.net
	Taught math at Ga Tech and aerospace at Chat Tech

	Bhardwaj
	Anu
	AP Physics 1, AP Physics 2 and  Physics
	678-661-7044
	bhardwaj@fultonschools.org 
	Teaches at Northview HS; Nat’l Board Cert Science Teacher

	Christopher
	Jon
	Physics-All levels, including AP Physics 1 and C
	(678)910-1475
	Jon.christopher@cobbk12.org
	Lassiter

	Ciaccio
	Jeff
	Chem, Physics
	(770)401-6731
	jeffciaccio@gmail.com
	BS Chemical Engineering, MS Physical Chem, Comp Science

	Club Z Tutoring
	
	All subjects
	(770)426-4508
	www.clubztutoring.com
	

	Connective Tutoring
	
	Physical Sci, Bio, Chem, Physics including AP/in-home, 1 on 1 or in groups
	(404)671-8064

	www.connectivetutoring.com

	Certified Teachers, Teaching Assts @ GA Tech; Grads of GA Tech & Syracuse with Engineering Degrees

	Crain
	Caroline
	Chemistry, Physics (both honors and college prep), Psychology
	404-345-9409
	carolinecrain@hotmail.com
	BS Chem; BS Psych; high school teacher

	Durie
	Ronnie
	Chemistry
	678-480-7292
	rduriejr@bellsouth.net
	Lassiter/UGA grad; Chem tutor at Georgia Gwinnett College

	East Cobb Tutoring Center
	Allison Barchichat
	Biology; Chemistry; Physics; AP Physics
	(404) 386-9802
	eastcobbtutoringcenter@gmail.com
www.eastcobbtutoringcenter.com 
	

	Eyes on the Prize Tutoring
	Sharon Largent
(Private Tutor)
	Biology; Chemistry; Environmental Science
	
	Slargent2@yahoo.com
www.eyesontheprizetutoring.com
	Tutors in both high school and college level

	Fernandez
	Francisco
	Bio, Chem, Any Science (Honors; AP)
	(678)896-2077 Cell
	Francisco.G.Fernandez84@gmail.com
	B.S. Biology; Emory

	Goldsztein
	Guillermo
	Physics (including AP physics)
	(404)754-1594
	ggoldsztein@yahoo.com
	Prof at GA Tech, 20 yrs experience

	Helms
	Waynette
	Biology, Anatomy & Physiology
	770-596-9716
	Waynette.helms@cobbk12org
	Teacher at Lassiter

	Huntington Learning Center
	Yvonne Single-Exec. Director
	All sciences
	(770)977-2800
(770)310-8040
	www.huntingtonlearning.com
hlceastcobb@bellsouth.net
	Accredited

	Mariana
	Karen
	Chemistry
	(404)368-3422
	ksmariana@yahoo.com

	BS Chemistry; MBANorthwestern

	Marsh
	Taylor
	Chemistry, Bio
	(678)459-8322
	Tmarsh5@students.kennesaw.edu
	Former Pope Student.  Current KSU Student
Fluent in Spanish

	Mercure
	Jennifer
	H Biology
	(770)289-5160
	Jennifer.mercure@cobbk12.org
	Lassiter

	Mitchell
	Joe
	Chemistry
	(770)853-4203
	joemitchell7@gmail.com
	B.S. Biochem, BE Elect Eng; Wheeler teacher-magnet chem ,biochem, org chem; and gen. chem.

	MD Tutoring
	Michael Delvin
	Science, all levels
	770-596-1990
	Mydirectiontutoring@gmail.com
	Honor grad Wheeler magnet; GA Tech honor grad with degrees in Biology & Psych

	Pierce
	Luann
	Chemistry, all levels including AP
	(404)626-1017 Cell
	luann318@aol.com
luann.pierce@cobbk12.org
	Lassiter

	Potts
	Thomas
	Chemistry; All sciences
	(678) 866-5060
	thomedtutor@yahoo.com
www.thom-ed.com
	College Junior-Biochemistry

	Solntsev
	Kyril
	Chemistry, all levels
	(404)358-8352

	solntsev@gatech.edu
	Prof GA Tech

	Stathas
	Vicky
	Biology – Honors & AP
	(678) 923-9793
	
	Fmr. Pope Teacher

	Trowers Dream Academy
	Deven Trowers (Director)
	K-12 All Levels including AP & Honors, e.g. Environmental, Biology, Chemistry, Physics
	(770)693-8892
	www.trowersdreamacademy.com
trowersdreamacademy@gmail.com
	Bachelors Degree (minimum) for subject  in which they specialize




NOTE:  The tutor information on this list is provided only as a service to our community. Pope High School does not endorse any particular tutor
